SERVIZIO EXTRAURBANO

Fermata: MA0044 MAGIONE V.L.DA VINCI_2

Linea EO17

Terontola-Tuoro-Passignano-Magione-P¢g

Note

* MAGIONE V.L.DA VINCI_2
BV. CASERINO

V.FRA' FILIPPO LONGO
BACANELLA

VILLA

TAVERNE

TERRIOLI

ELLERA

V. FIRENZE F. DI CAVALLO
V. CORTONESE MM (PG)
FONTIVEGGE (PG)

V. XX SETTEMBRE

BUS TERMINAL PERUGIA

FLS
10.20
10.22
10.24
10.25
10.30
10.37
10.42
10.47
10.53
10.55
10.59
11.02
11.05

FLS
15.38
15.40
15.42
15.43
15.48
15.55
16.00
16.05
16.11
16.13
16.17
16.20
16.23

FLS) feriale da lunedi a sabato

Linea EO18

Pozzuolo-C.d.Lago-Macchie-Magione-Pe

Note

* MAGIONE V.L.DA VINCI_2
BACANELLA

TAVERNE

TERRIOLI

ELLERA

V. FIRENZE F. DI CAVALLO
V. CORTONESE MM (PG)
FONTIVEGGE (PG)

V. XX SETTEMBRE

BUS TERMINAL PERUGIA

Rivendite:
Indirizzo
VIA XX SETTEMBRE 35/A, Magione

FLS
05.55
06.00
06.04
06.07
06.12
06.18
06.20
06.24
06.27
06.32

FLS
07.09
07.14
07.19
07.24
07.29
07.35
07.37
07.41
07.44
07.47

FLS
09.29
09.34
09.39
09.44
09.49
09.55
09.57
10.01
10.04
10.07

FLS) feriale da lunedi a sabato

Corso Abate Raffaele Marchesi 53/55, Magione

C.so Marchesi 69/71, Magione

FLS
13.25
13.30
13.35
13.40
13.45
13.51
13.53
13.57
14.00
14.03

FLS
17.53
17.57
18.02
18.07
18.12
18.18
18.20
18.24
18.27
18.30

Esercizio

F.R. MORETTI DI MORETTI LUCIA
T-CARD di Cardinali Massimo
BONDINI EMANUELA

FERMATA A RICHIESTA Stop by request

Distanza
163 m
230 m
232m



